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Breakfast

Lunch

Sides

Toasted Sourdough

Greens Bowl

spinach, tomato, egg (1), haloumi, 

mushrooms, hashbrown

smoked salmon, avocado, chorizo

gluten free bread

Bad Boy Chips 
Mac & Cheese Croquettes (4pc)
Olive and Herb Arancini (6pc)
Gravy, mushroom sauce, pepper sauce

4.0/6.0
12.0
14.5
3.0




Haloumi & Egg Roll

Beer-Battered Fish & Chips
Bacon & Egg Roll 

W&M Ceasar Salad

W&M Brekkie Roll 

Thai Beef Salad

butter/ peanut butter/ strawberry jam
& Nutella 

spiced roasted pumpkin, zucchini, falafel,
zaatar, tomatoes, hummus, avocado,
broccoli, spicy lemon dressing and crispy
chickpeas
ADD: grilled chicken/schnitzel tenders 4.0

Sauce: tomato relish/tomato/hp/sriracha
mayo/bbq sauce 
BREAD: milk bun/sourdough/turkish 
ADD: cheese 2.0 / hash brown 4.0

cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons,
parmesan cheese and one poached egg
ADD: grilled chicken/schnitzel tenders 4.0

with tomato relish & avocado on a milk bun

grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg,
salad, tomato on crispy sourdough, with
bad boy chips
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2x Bacon, 2x Eggs, grilled haloumi,
hashbrown & smokey tomato relish

crispy battered flathead fish, with
tartare, bad boy chips, with watercress

6.5

16.0

10.0

15.0

ADD:

Smashing Avo
one poached egg, avocado, almond dukkah
& crumbed fetta

two poached eggs on toasted sourdough,
with wilted spinach & hollandaise
ADD: Salmon / Bacon / Ham 4.0

Eggs Benedict 

French Omelette 
with toasted sourdough and 'your choice of
three fillings: tomato, mushrooms,
capsicum, ham, feta, cheddar, bacon

lettuce, fresh mint, roasted capsicum,
carrot, Spanish onion & lime dressing

W&M Club

parmesan panko crumbed schnitzel with
chips and watercress salad
Add: gravy, pepper or mushroom sauce 3.0

Panko Schnitzel Plate

Aussie Beef Burger 
angus beef pattie, melted cheese, tomato,
lettuce and herb aioli on a milk bun
Add: bad boy chips 3.0

Schnitzel Burger 
parmesan and herb chicken schnitzel with
lettuce and tomato on a milk bun
Add: bad boy chips 3.0

4.0
4.0
5.0
2.0






16.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

16.0

12.5

12.5

VO

V

V

VO

V

V

V- Vegetarian / VO- Vegetarian option  
GF- Gluten Free 

GF

Breakfast Plate
eggs your way, hashbrown, spinach, bacon,
mushrooms, bacon, tomato with sourdough

22.0

16.0


